
HAVEN

Collection: Vivo

Color: Alabaster, Charcoal, Midnight

Material: Ficonstone

Shape: Round

Suitable: Indoor/Outdoor 

UV Resistant: Yes

Frost Resistant: Yes
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Warranty:

We provide a 5-year warranty for all products 

in this collection. Please note that given the 

hand-crafted nature of these vessels, subtle 

variations in color and texture may occur.  

For additional product information, please 

visit our website at www.greenoasis.com.

Item # L09253-12 L09253-17

A - Height:

B - O:

C - Opening O:

Weight:

11.8”

11.8”

8.5”

4.41 lbs

16.5”

16.5”

12.4”

8.82 lbs
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L09253-22 L09253-28

21.65”

21.65”

16.5”

17.6 lbs

27.6”

27.6”

22.8”

41.9 lbs


