## HAVEN

Collection: Vivo Color: Alabaster, Charcoal, Midnight Material: Ficonstone Shape: Round Suitable: Indoor/Outdoor UV Resistant: Yes Frost Resistant: Yes



ltem #	L09253-12	L09253-17	L09253-22	L09253-28
A - Height:	11.8″	16.5″	21.65″	27.6″
B - Ø:	11.8″	16.5″	21.65″	27.6″
C - Opening Ø:	8.5″	12.4″	16.5″	22.8″
Weight:	4.41 lbs	8.82 lbs	17.6 lbs	41.9 lbs

## Warranty:

We provide a 5-year warranty for all products in this collection. Please note that given the hand-crafted nature of these vessels, subtle variations in color and texture may occur.

For additional product information, please visit our website at **www.greenoasis.com.** 



